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MISSED APPROACH

ABHA DVORTAC
10000 FT 

ABH DVORTAC 

THR RWY 24

THR ELEV 6695/TDZE 6695

Climb direct 
continue climb to 
in the holding 
pattern ; or as directed by ATC. 

Climb direct 
continue climb to 
in the 
pattern ; or as directed by ATC. 

ILS TCH 55

NM to/from

TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150
TRANSITION ALT 13000TRANSITION ALT 13000

AIP

SAUDI ARABIA

AD 2 OEKM - 15

22 AUG 2024

GENERAL AUTHORITY OF CIVIL AVIATION AIP AMDT 05/24


